April Springtime Special

Auction Opens. 04/14/2015 5:00am PST

Lot

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007

2010
2011
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031

2032
2033
2034
2035

Title

Chicago Coin's Big Flipper Pinball Machine
Pickup Bed Enclosed Trailer

Parts Only Traveling Pull-Behind Trailer
Lowrey Electric Organ

Two Right Angle Rulers

Chain Hoist on A Frame

Y ard Machinesby MTD Automatic
Transmission w/ Cruise Riding Lawnmower

Pallet Racking

Night Vision Goggles

True Industrial Refrigerator

Sanyo Freezer

True Freezer

True Freezer

Wen 10" Sliding Compound Miter Saw
Emglo Air Compressor

Rivett Mini Bike

400 Watt Power Center

Stove Range Hood

Stihl Pruner and Echo Rototiller Blades
Maytag Bravos Washer and Dryer Set
Miller Welder

The Hampton Bay Fan

Ridgid Kollman Seesnake

Echo Sprayer

Blower and Blower Pieces

Kids Table, Baby Jumper, Shoe Racks and
Fridge Slides

Clarendon Piano
3 Seat Couch
U-Line Echelon Mini Fridge with Ice Maker

Ironing Board, Pool Net, Cart, Pogo Stick and
Trailer Dolly
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Lot

2036
2037
2038
2039
2040
2041
2042
2043
2044
2045
2046
2047
2048
2049

2050
2051
2052
2053
2054
2055
2056
2057
2058
2059
2060
2061
2062
2063
2064
2065
2066
2067

Title

Microwave Rolling Cabinet and Water Jug
Lawn Flite Edger

Ryobi Paint Sprayer, 2 Drills

Stihl Chainsaw

Magnavox HDTV

Remington Stud Driver

Toolbox, Craftsman Drill with Charger
Two New Dewalt 18v Power Tool Batteries
Foot Bath

Camping Equipment

Menu Holders

AC Servicing Kit

Two Skilsaw Saws

Pro-tech 6" Bench Grinder with Adjustable
Lamp - Brand New!

4 T-Sguares, Level, Air Pump

Mr. Heater Gas Fired Portable Heater
Two Skilsaw Saws

Skilsaw, Makita Drills

Dewalt Drill, Reciprocating Saw and Light
Olympian Table Top Barbeque

6" Bench Grinder

Steele Infared Room Heater

Work Lights, Old Car Stereos
Dayton Capacitor Start Motor

Ajax Electric Motor

Two Coleman Ice Chests

One Gallon Paint Spray Pot

One Gallon Paint Spray Pot
Homelite Textron Chainsaw
McCulloch Chainsaw

Black and Decker 16" Cut Hedger
Craftsman Chainsaw



Lot

2068
2069
2070
2071
2072
2073
2074
2075
2076
2077
2078
2079
2080
2081
2082
2083
2084
2085
2086
2087
2088
2089
2090
2091
2092
2093
2094
2095
2096

2097
2098
2099
2100
2101
2102
2103
2104
2105
2106
2107

2108

Title

Wood Lathe Chisel Set

Black and Decker Tool Kit
Wagner Power Painter

Brand New 24" Range Hood

5 Gallon Jerry Can

Galvanized Wire Mesh

Propane Heater

Card Table and Auto Creeper
Homelite Yard Trimmer

Two Exterior Post Lantern Lights
Makita Drills

Homelite Backpack Blower

Toro Edger

Two Power Buffers

Paint Sprayer Nozzles

Poulan Wood Shark Chainsaw
Craftsman Electric Nail Gun
Senco Finish Nailer

4 Fishing Poles

18" Hedge Trimmer

First Act Electric 6 String Guitar
Echo Blower

Toro Super Blower Vac

Coleman Portable Air Compressor
Simplicity Broadmoor Il Rototiller
Murray Gas Lawnmower

MTD Chipper/Shredder
Craftsman Fresh Start Lawnmower

Ford Rear Bumper, Running Boards, Mudflaps
and Tailgate Guard

Sanborn Air Compressor

Y ard Man Push Mower

Bolens Push Mower

Tool Box Full of Tools

Whale Decor Piece, Vases

Two Small Filing Cabinets

Auto Creeper

Set of 4 BMW Tires and Rims

Set of Truck Mirrors

Schauer Full Automatic Battery Charger

Wind Tunnel Air Multi-Cyclone Vacuum
Cleaner

Basketball Hoop
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Lot

2109
2110
2111
2112
2113
2114
2115
2116
2117
2118
2119
2120
2121
2122
2123
2124
2125
2126
2127
2128
2129
2130
2131
2132
2133
2134
2135
2136
2137
2138
2139
2140
2141
2142
2143
2144
2145
2146
2147
2148
2150
2151
2152
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Title

Two Pair Ladies Legend Snowboots
Work Cart

Bin of Rope

Hedge Trimmer, 4 Ton Hydraulic Jack, 3 Jacks
3 Camera Tripods and Camera

Set of 4 Ford Truck Rims

Buckets of Paint

Set of Rear Tractor Tires
Husgvarnaand Craftsman Y ard Trimmers
Husgvarna and Echo Yard Trimmers
Coleman Powermate 18650 Watt Generator
Craftsman 2-in-1 Y ard Trimmer/Blower
Schrader Fireplace

Shindaiwa Y ard Trimmer

Commercia Applicator

Table Saw with Bench

Centerline Rims with Tires

Craftsman Table Saw

Black and Decker Workmate

Two Iron Gates

Roll Top Desk

Roll Top Desk

Two End Tables and Dresser

Delta Sawbuck Frame and Trim Saw
Set of 4 Tires

Floor Jack

Two Folding Stools

Aluminum Racks and Metal Rake
Contractor's Transit

Ridgid Wet Dry Vac

Reese Hitch Receiver

Set of Two ATV Tires

Furniture Cart

Stainless Steel Double Sink

Rockwell Jointer

Porter Cable Pocket Cutter

10" Miter Saw

Set of Antique Spurs

Set of Antique Spurs

Industrial Blower

Pack Mule Saddle and Canvas Horse Blanket
Stop Road Stencils

3 Cushion Couch



Lot

2153
2154
2155
2156
2157
2158
2159
2160
2161
2162
2163
2164
2165
2166
2167
2168
2169
2170
2171

2172
2173
2174
2175
2176
2177
2178
2179
2180
2181
2182
2183
2184
2185
2186
2187
2188
2189
2190
2191
2192
2193
2194

Title

Folding Tables and Plexiglass
8 Yard Tools

Kenmore Air Conditioner
Water Fountain

Paint Sprayer

5 Gallon Diesel Jerry Can
Two Propane Tanks

File Cabinet

Iron Skillet and Pot
Char-Broil Barbeque
Plate and Computer Table

Coffee Table and Two End Tables Set

Shelf with Clock

Two TV'sand Electric Blanket
Two Heaters

Two Heaters

Misc. Home Decor

Shift Wet/Dry Vac and Eureka Multi-Vac
Two Speakers, Bread Maker, Toaster Oven,

Back Massager

Rubber Boots, and Pole Saw

3 Helmets

Entertainment Cabinet Bottom
Kenmore Trash Compactor

3 Chairs

Light Fixtures and Lamps

Tarp, Canopy and Roll of Fabric
Flowbee Home Hair Cutting System
Pair of Beams for Racking

Rear Bumper

Two Dollies

Two Acetylene Dollies

Pallet of Triad Disinfectant Cleaner
Parts Bins

Pallet Full of Filters

Two Wooden Hand Carts

Two Wooden Hand Carts

Two Wooden Hand Carts

Two Wooden Hand Carts

Two Wooden Hand Carts

Two Wooden Hand Carts

Two Wooden Hand Carts

Two Pivoting Hand Carts
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Lot

2195
2196
2197
2201
2202
2203
2204
2205
2206
2207
2208
2209
2210
2212
2213
2216
2217
2218
2219
2220
2221
2223
2224
2225
2226
2227
2228
2234
2235
2236
2237
2238
2239
2240
2241
2242
2243
2244
2245
2246
2246A
2247
2247A
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Title

Two Wooden Hand Carts

Roll of Plastic Wrap

Barbie Dreamhouse Mansion with Accessories
Barbie Dolls

Misc. Consumer Goods

Brand New Solar Lights

Poulan Pro Gas Powered Pruner
Shop Vac

Shop Vac

General Electric Mini Fridge

Pallet of Patch Kits

Display Case

Two Candy Machines

Black and Decker Electric Hedge Trimmer
Trane Commercial ACU

Miter Saw Box with Saw

Fantom Vacuum

New Fixed Shelf and Rod Supports
Removable Rear Seat for SUV
Ameriphone Read and Talk Telephone
Wooden Computer Desk
Automotive Accessories

Various Hunting and Fishing Equipment
Various Electronics

Ten Promotional $55-Dallar Bills
Iron scaffolding

Wagon Wheels Yard Art
Victrolain Cabinet

Hospital Bed

Bag of Pipe Pieces

Three Bathroom Mirror Cabinets
Compressed Air Tank

Computer Desk and Shelf

Various Bins and Shelving

Small Cabinet and 3 Trash Bins
Plastic Bins

5 Shelf Cabinet

Box of Gortex Reflective Rain Gear
Military Backpacks

Box of New Rain Meters

Box of New Hole Saws

Load Chain

Box of Shift Knobs



Lot

2247B
2248
2249
2250
2251
2252

2253
2254
2255
2256
2257
2258
2259
2260
2261
2262
2263
2264
2265
2266
2267
2268
2269
2270
2271
2272
2272A
2273
2274
2275
2276
2277
2278
2279
2280
2281
2282
2283
2284
2285
2286
2287

Title

Box of Mallory Electric Capacitors
Biohazard Waste Box

Biohazard Waste Box

3 New Sets of Chrome Chevy Vave Covers
Jiffy Padded Mailers

Lean Mean Fat Grilling Machine and Griddle
with Lid

Cable Tire Chains

Trash Bins

Category 5e and Coaxial Cable
Bins of Screws

8 Boxes of New Nuts and Bolts
Four 5 Gallon Jerry Cans

Craftsman Chainsaw

Blue Chambray work Shirts

Maxim Convection Oven

Two .22mm Ammo Cans

6 New car Power Mirrors
McCulloch Chainsaw

Rod-Air Power Riveter

Safety Harnesses

Senco Staple Gun Staples

Boxes of Gloves

Organizers and Two Monitors

Two Drillsand Grinder

Huge Lot of Empty Tool Cases
Caution Light

Police Light

Set of Honda Trail 90 Mufflers

5 Light Fixture Globes

Two Skil Worm Drive Saws

Two Hand Grinders

Camping Stove

Faucet with Detachable Head and Duct Piece
Two Sprayers

Set of Saw Horses

Box of Tire Chains

Stack of 5 Gallon Buckets with Lids
Stack of 5 Gallon Buckets with Lids
Stack of 5 Gallon Buckets with Lids
Stack of 5 Gallon Buckets with Lids
Stack of 5 Gallon Buckets with Lids
Stack of 5 Gallon Buckets with Lids
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Lot

2288
2289
2290
22901
2292
2293
2294
2295
2296
2297
2298
2299
2300
2301
2302
2303
2304
2305
2306
2307
2308
2309
2310
2311
2312
2313
2314
2315
2316
2317
2318
2319

2320
2321

2323
2324
2325
2326
2327
2328
2329
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Title

Stack of 5 Gallon Buckets with Lids
Stack of 5 Gallon Buckets with Lids
Stack of 5 Gallon Buckets with Lids
Stack of 5 Gallon Buckets with Lids
Stack of 5 Gallon Buckets with Lids
Stack of 5 Gallon Buckets with Lids
Stack of 5 Gallon Buckets with Lids
Stack of 5 Gallon Buckets with Lids
Stack of 5 Gallon Buckets with Lids
Stack of 5 Gallon Buckets with Lids
Work Table

Work Table

Desk

Desk and Small Table

Corner Computer Desk

Corner Computer Desk

Retail Shelves

Sprayer on Trailer

Cold Storage Room

Aluminum Light Fixtures
Shelving/Racking

Work Table

Work Table

Work Table

Work Table

Desk

Work Table

Two Drawer Desk

Office Storage Unit and Desk
Office Desk

Office Storage Unit

Toyota Celica Service Manual 1978-1983, U-
Line Catalog and Box of Flashlights and
Battery Chargers

Display Cabinet

Power Inverter, Meters, Battery and Charger for
Skil Drill

Huge Lot of Consumer Electronics
Lot of Consumer Goods

Oil Filtersand Drill

Music CD's

Vintage Stool with Fold-Out Steps
Water Softener Tank

Y oung Peopl€e's Diversions



Lot

2330
2331
2332
2333
2334

2335
2336
2337
2338
2339
2340
2341
2342
2343
2344
2345
2346
2347
2348
2349
2350
2351
2352
2353
2354
2355
2356
2357
2358
2359
2360
2361
2364
2365
2366
2367
4816
4817
4818
4819
4820
4821

Title Lot
Printers, Paint 4822
6 Containers of Consumer Electronics, Misc.

Engine Stand

Home Items

Bin of Xmas Lights, Wrapping Paper, Battery
Charger

Tree Stand

Lot of Automotive Accessories

Case of Large Auger Bits

Box of Napa Heavy-Duty Clamps
Huge Lot of Consumer Electronics
Makita Cordless Drill

Video Camera

Triangle Flare Kit

Shell Casings and Auto Prime

Bin of Trouble and Work Lights
Flo-Master Backpack Sprayer
Craftsman Edger

Log Hooks

Qil Drainer

Two Ice Chests

Nails for Nailer, Ammo boxes
Kioritz Echo Chainsaw

Bin of Tent pegs

Bin of Hoses, Sink, Heater, Buckets & Tarp
Pallet of Precast Tiles

Precast Tiles

Childrens Stuff

Microwave Tender Cooker, Leather and Plates
Hose, Cable and Rubber Pieces

5 Tal-Back Casino Chairs

5 Low-Back Casino Chairs

5 Short Low-Back Casino Chairs

32 Smith and Wesson Cartridges

38 Specia Cartridges

Box of Western 25 Automatic Lubaloy Bullets
Two Boxes of 380 Cartridges

5 Boxes with New Roadside Triangle
3M Overhead Projector

DC Tools Cordless Screwdriver

1/2" Drive Socket Set

Box of Binders and Box of Phones
Magic Chef Microwave
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Title

Bunk Bed Parts and Florescent Light Fixture
Lot
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Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than Monday April 20th, 2015 by 4:00 p.m.
Payment Methods. We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

Removal: All items must be removed on Tuesday, April 21st, and Wednesday, April 22nd, from 9-4 pm
2015.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188
www.nor thstateauctions.com
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