April Springtime Special

Auction Opens: 04/14/2015 5:00am PST **Auction Closes:** 04/16/2015 3:00pm PST

Lot	Title	Lot	Title			
2001	Chicago Coin's Big Flipper Pinball Machine	2036	Microwave Rolling Cabinet and Water Jug			
2002	Pickup Bed Enclosed Trailer	2037	Lawn Flite Edger			
2003	Parts Only Traveling Pull-Behind Trailer	2038	Ryobi Paint Sprayer, 2 Drills			
2004	Lowrey Electric Organ	2039	Stihl Chainsaw			
2005	Two Right Angle Rulers	2040	Magnavox HDTV			
2006	Chain Hoist on A Frame	2041	Remington Stud Driver			
2007	Yard Machines by MTD Automatic Transmission w/ Cruise Riding Lawnmower	2042 2043	Toolbox, Craftsman Drill with Charger Two New Dewalt 18v Power Tool Batteries			
2010	Pallet Racking	2044	Foot Bath			
2011	Night Vision Goggles	2045	Camping Equipment			
2015	True Industrial Refrigerator	2046	Menu Holders			
2016	Sanyo Freezer	2047	AC Servicing Kit			
2017	True Freezer	2048	Two Skilsaw Saws			
2018	True Freezer	2049	Pro-tech 6" Bench Grinder with Adjustable			
2019	Wen 10" Sliding Compound Miter Saw		Lamp - Brand New!			
2020	Emglo Air Compressor	2050	4 T-Squares, Level, Air Pump			
2021	Rivett Mini Bike	2051	Mr. Heater Gas Fired Portable Heater			
2022	400 Watt Power Center	2052	Two Skilsaw Saws			
2023	Stove Range Hood	2053	Skilsaw, Makita Drills			
2024	Stihl Pruner and Echo Rototiller Blades	2054	Dewalt Drill, Reciprocating Saw and Light			
2025	Maytag Bravos Washer and Dryer Set	2055	Olympian Table Top Barbeque			
2026	Miller Welder	2056	6" Bench Grinder			
2027	The Hampton Bay Fan	2057	Steele Infared Room Heater			
2028	Ridgid Kollman Seesnake	2058	Work Lights, Old Car Stereos			
2029	Echo Sprayer	2059	Dayton Capacitor Start Motor			
2030	Blower and Blower Pieces	2060	Ajax Electric Motor			
2031	Kids Table, Baby Jumper, Shoe Racks and	2061	Two Coleman Ice Chests			
2022	Fridge Slides	2062	One Gallon Paint Spray Pot			
2032	Clarendon Piano	2063	One Gallon Paint Spray Pot			
2033	3 Seat Couch	2064	Homelite Textron Chainsaw			
2034	U-Line Echelon Mini Fridge with Ice Maker	2065	McCulloch Chainsaw			
2035	Ironing Board, Pool Net, Cart, Pogo Stick and Trailer Dolly	2066	Black and Decker 16" Cut Hedger			
	Trailer Doily	2067	Craftsman Chainsaw			

Lot	Title	Lot	Title				
2068	Wood Lathe Chisel Set	2109	Two Pair Ladies Legend Snowboots				
2069	Black and Decker Tool Kit	2110	Work Cart				
2070	Wagner Power Painter	2111	Bin of Rope				
2071	Brand New 24" Range Hood	2112	Hedge Trimmer, 4 Ton Hydraulic Jack, 3 Jacks				
2072	5 Gallon Jerry Can	2113	3 Camera Tripods and Camera				
2073	Galvanized Wire Mesh	2114	Set of 4 Ford Truck Rims				
2074	Propane Heater	2115	Buckets of Paint				
2075	Card Table and Auto Creeper	2116	Set of Rear Tractor Tires				
2076	Homelite Yard Trimmer	2117	Husqvarna and Craftsman Yard Trimmers				
2077	Two Exterior Post Lantern Lights	2118	Husqvarna and Echo Yard Trimmers				
2078	Makita Drills	2119	Coleman Powermate 18650 Watt Generator				
2079	Homelite Backpack Blower	2120	Craftsman 2-in-1 Yard Trimmer/Blower				
2080	Toro Edger	2121	Schrader Fireplace				
2081	Two Power Buffers	2122	Shindaiwa Yard Trimmer				
2082	Paint Sprayer Nozzles	2123	Commercial Applicator				
2083	Poulan Wood Shark Chainsaw	2124	Table Saw with Bench				
2084	Craftsman Electric Nail Gun	2125	Centerline Rims with Tires				
2085	Senco Finish Nailer	2126	Craftsman Table Saw				
2086	4 Fishing Poles	2127	Black and Decker Workmate				
2087	18" Hedge Trimmer	2128	Two Iron Gates				
2088	First Act Electric 6 String Guitar	2129	Roll Top Desk				
2089	Echo Blower	2130	Roll Top Desk				
2090	Toro Super Blower Vac	2131	Two End Tables and Dresser				
2091	Coleman Portable Air Compressor	2132	Delta Sawbuck Frame and Trim Saw				
2092	Simplicity Broadmoor II Rototiller	2133	Set of 4 Tires				
2093	Murray Gas Lawnmower	2134	Floor Jack				
2094	MTD Chipper/Shredder	2135	Two Folding Stools				
2095	Craftsman Fresh Start Lawnmower	2136	Aluminum Racks and Metal Rake				
2096	Ford Rear Bumper, Running Boards, Mudflaps	2137	Contractor's Transit				
2007	and Tailgate Guard	2138	Ridgid Wet Dry Vac				
2097	Sanborn Air Compressor Yard Man Push Mower	2139	Reese Hitch Receiver				
2098		2140	Set of Two ATV Tires				
2099	Bolens Push Mower	2141	Furniture Cart				
2100	Tool Box Full of Tools	2142	Stainless Steel Double Sink				
2101	Whale Decor Piece, Vases	2143	Rockwell Jointer				
2102 2103	Two Small Filing Cabinets	2144	Porter Cable Pocket Cutter				
2103	Auto Creeper Set of 4 BMW Tires and Rims	2145	10" Miter Saw				
	Set of Truck Mirrors	2146	Set of Antique Spurs				
2105 2106		2147	Set of Antique Spurs				
2100	Schauer Full Automatic Battery Charger Wind Tunnel Air Multi-Cyclone Vacuum	2148	Industrial Blower				
410 /	Cleaner	2150	Pack Mule Saddle and Canvas Horse Blanket				
2108	Basketball Hoop	2151	Stop Road Stencils				
	•	2152	3 Cushion Couch				

Lot	Title	Lot	Title			
2153	Folding Tables and Plexiglass	2195	Two Wooden Hand Carts			
2154	8 Yard Tools	2196	Roll of Plastic Wrap			
2155	Kenmore Air Conditioner	2197	Barbie Dreamhouse Mansion with Accessories			
2156	Water Fountain	2201	Barbie Dolls			
2157	Paint Sprayer	2202	Misc. Consumer Goods			
2158	5 Gallon Diesel Jerry Can	2203	Brand New Solar Lights			
2159	Two Propane Tanks	2204	Poulan Pro Gas Powered Pruner			
2160	File Cabinet	2205	Shop Vac			
2161	Iron Skillet and Pot	2206	Shop Vac			
2162	Char-Broil Barbeque	2207	General Electric Mini Fridge			
2163	Plate and Computer Table	2208	Pallet of Patch Kits			
2164	Coffee Table and Two End Tables Set	2209	Display Case			
2165	Shelf with Clock	2210	Two Candy Machines			
2166	Two TV's and Electric Blanket	2212	Black and Decker Electric Hedge Trimmer			
2167	Two Heaters	2213	Trane Commercial ACU			
2168	Two Heaters	2216	Miter Saw Box with Saw			
2169	Misc. Home Decor	2217	Fantom Vacuum			
2170	Shift Wet/Dry Vac and Eureka Multi-Vac	2218	New Fixed Shelf and Rod Supports			
2171	Two Speakers, Bread Maker, Toaster Oven,	2219	Removable Rear Seat for SUV			
	Back Massager	2220	Ameriphone Read and Talk Telephone			
2172	Rubber Boots, and Pole Saw	2221	Wooden Computer Desk			
2173	3 Helmets	2223	Automotive Accessories			
2174	Entertainment Cabinet Bottom	2224	Various Hunting and Fishing Equipment			
2175	Kenmore Trash Compactor	2225	Various Electronics			
2176	3 Chairs	2226	Ten Promotional \$55-Dollar Bills			
2177	Light Fixtures and Lamps	2227	Iron scaffolding			
2178	Tarp, Canopy and Roll of Fabric	2228	Wagon Wheels Yard Art			
2179	Flowbee Home Hair Cutting System	2234	Victrola in Cabinet			
2180	Pair of Beams for Racking	2235	Hospital Bed			
2181	Rear Bumper	2236	Bag of Pipe Pieces			
2182	Two Dollies	2237	Three Bathroom Mirror Cabinets			
2183	Two Acetylene Dollies	2238	Compressed Air Tank			
2184	Pallet of Triad Disinfectant Cleaner	2239	Computer Desk and Shelf			
2185	Parts Bins	2240	Various Bins and Shelving			
2186	Pallet Full of Filters	2241	Small Cabinet and 3 Trash Bins			
2187	Two Wooden Hand Carts	2242	Plastic Bins			
2188	Two Wooden Hand Carts	2243	5 Shelf Cabinet			
2189	Two Wooden Hand Carts	2244	Box of Gortex Reflective Rain Gear			
2190	Two Wooden Hand Carts	2245	Military Backpacks			
2191	Two Wooden Hand Carts	2246	Box of New Rain Meters			
2192	Two Wooden Hand Carts	2246A	Box of New Hole Saws			
2193	Two Wooden Hand Carts Two Diverting Hand Carts	2247	Load Chain			
2194	Two Pivoting Hand Carts	2247A	Box of Shift Knobs			

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
2247B	Box of Mallory Electric Capacitors	2288	Stack of 5 Gallon Buckets with Lids
2248	Biohazard Waste Box	2289	Stack of 5 Gallon Buckets with Lids
2249	Biohazard Waste Box	2290	Stack of 5 Gallon Buckets with Lids
2250	3 New Sets of Chrome Chevy Valve Covers	2291	Stack of 5 Gallon Buckets with Lids
2251	Jiffy Padded Mailers	2292	Stack of 5 Gallon Buckets with Lids
2252	Lean Mean Fat Grilling Machine and Griddle	2293	Stack of 5 Gallon Buckets with Lids
	with Lid	2294	Stack of 5 Gallon Buckets with Lids
2253	Cable Tire Chains	2295	Stack of 5 Gallon Buckets with Lids
2254	Trash Bins	2296	Stack of 5 Gallon Buckets with Lids
2255	Category 5e and Coaxial Cable	2297	Stack of 5 Gallon Buckets with Lids
2256	Bins of Screws	2298	Work Table
2257	8 Boxes of New Nuts and Bolts	2299	Work Table
2258	Four 5 Gallon Jerry Cans	2300	Desk
2259	Craftsman Chainsaw	2301	Desk and Small Table
2260	Blue Chambray work Shirts	2302	Corner Computer Desk
2261	Maxim Convection Oven	2303	Corner Computer Desk
2262	Two .22mm Ammo Cans	2304	Retail Shelves
2263	6 New car Power Mirrors	2305	Sprayer on Trailer
2264	McCulloch Chainsaw	2306	Cold Storage Room
2265	Rod-Air Power Riveter	2307	Aluminum Light Fixtures
2266 2267	Safety Harnesses	2308	Shelving/Racking
2268	Senco Staple Gun Staples Boxes of Gloves	2309	Work Table
2269	Organizers and Two Monitors	2310	Work Table
2270	Two Drills and Grinder	2311	Work Table
2271	Huge Lot of Empty Tool Cases	2312	Work Table
2271	Caution Light	2313	Desk
	Police Light	2314	Work Table
2272A 2273	Set of Honda Trail 90 Mufflers	2315	Two Drawer Desk
2274	5 Light Fixture Globes	2316	Office Storage Unit and Desk
2275	Two Skil Worm Drive Saws	2317	Office Desk
2276	Two Hand Grinders	2318	Office Storage Unit
2277	Camping Stove	2319	Toyota Celica Service Manual 1978-1983, U- Line Catalog and Box of Flashlights and
2278	Faucet with Detachable Head and Duct Piece		Battery Chargers
2279	Two Sprayers	2320	Display Cabinet
2280	Set of Saw Horses	2321	Power Inverter, Meters, Battery and Charger for
2281	Box of Tire Chains		Skil Drill
2282	Stack of 5 Gallon Buckets with Lids	2323	Huge Lot of Consumer Electronics
2283	Stack of 5 Gallon Buckets with Lids	2324	Lot of Consumer Goods
2284	Stack of 5 Gallon Buckets with Lids	2325	Oil Filters and Drill
2285	Stack of 5 Gallon Buckets with Lids	2326	Music CD's
2286	Stack of 5 Gallon Buckets with Lids	2327	Vintage Stool with Fold-Out Steps
2287	Stack of 5 Gallon Buckets with Lids	2328	Water Softener Tank
		2329	Young People's Diversions

Title

Bunk Bed Parts and Florescent Light Fixture

Lot	Title	Lot
2330	Printers, Paint	4822
2331	6 Containers of Consumer Electronics, Misc.	
2332	Engine Stand	
2333	Home Items	
2334	Bin of Xmas Lights, Wrapping Paper, Battery Charger	
2335	Tree Stand	
2336	Lot of Automotive Accessories	
2337	Case of Large Auger Bits	
2338	Box of Napa Heavy-Duty Clamps	
2339	Huge Lot of Consumer Electronics	
2340	Makita Cordless Drill	
2341	Video Camera	
2342	Triangle Flare Kit	
2343	Shell Casings and Auto Prime	
2344	Bin of Trouble and Work Lights	
2345	Flo-Master Backpack Sprayer	
2346	Craftsman Edger	
2347	Log Hooks	
2348	Oil Drainer	
2349	Two Ice Chests	
2350	Nails for Nailer, Ammo boxes	
2351	Kioritz Echo Chainsaw	
2352	Bin of Tent pegs	
2353	Bin of Hoses, Sink, Heater, Buckets & Tarp	
2354	Pallet of Precast Tiles	
2355	Precast Tiles	
2356	Childrens Stuff	
2357	Microwave Tender Cooker, Leather and Plates	
2358	Hose, Cable and Rubber Pieces	
2359	5 Tall-Back Casino Chairs	
2360	5 Low-Back Casino Chairs	
2361	5 Short Low-Back Casino Chairs	
2364	32 Smith and Wesson Cartridges	
2365	38 Special Cartridges	
2366	Box of Western 25 Automatic Lubaloy Bullets	
2367	Two Boxes of 380 Cartridges	
4816	5 Boxes with New Roadside Triangle	
4817	3M Overhead Projector	
4818	DC Tools Cordless Screwdriver	
4819	1/2" Drive Socket Set	
4820	Box of Binders and Box of Phones	
4821	Magic Chef Microwave	

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than Monday April 20th, 2015 by 4:00 p.m. Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

Removal: All items must be removed on Tuesday, April 21st, and Wednesday, April 22nd, from 9-4 pm 2015.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188 www.northstateauctions.com